
SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

Elementary Talent Show
2:30 P.M.

Track Classic @ Norfolk
4:00 p.m.

7-12 Spring Music Concert
6:00 p.m.

NebraskARTS Award
Presentation

Conference Track @
Winnebago 9:30 a.m.

Conference Golf @
Homer 9:00 a.m.

VB Drive-Thru Fundraiser
5:00-7:00 p.m.

JH Track @ Laurel
 9:00 a.m.

High School Activities
Awards Program 

7:00 p.m.

Seniors Last Day

Golf @ Niobrara 9:30 a.m.

Track @ Laurel 10:00 a.m.

JH Track @ Plainview 
12:30 p.m.

4-6 Grade Field Trip

Graduation Practice 
9:00 a.m.

JH Track @ Hartington
12:00 p.m.

Graduation Ceremony
2:00 p.m.

Golf @ Randolph 
10:00 a.m.

School Board Mtg. 
8:00 p.m.

Golf @ Wayne 9:00 a.m.

Golf @ Ponca 9:00 a.m.

District Track @ ACHS
Humphrey

Elementary Field Day
1:00 p.m.

7-12 
Community Clean Up Day

District Golf  TBA

Last Day of School
1:00 Dismissal

End of 4th Quarter/
2nd Semester

Teacher In-Service

State Track @ Omaha

Teacher In-Service

State Track @ Omaha
State Track @ Omaha State Track @ Omaha

Memorial Day
Program 11:00 a.m. 

State Golf State Golf 

2

24

025
2

11

7

14

1

8

15

22

16

23

3

17

4

18

5

12

19

6

20 21

9

25

10

26 27 28

13

MayMay

29 30 31


