



NUS	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	TA2
				Elementary Talent Show 2:30 P.M. Track Classic @ Norfolk 4:00 p.m.	7-12 Spring Music Concert 6:00 p.m. NebraskARTS Award Presentation	Conference Track @ Winnebago 9:30 a.m.
4	Conference Golf @ Homer 9:00 a.m. VB Drive-Thru Fundraiser 5:00-7:00 p.m.	6 JH Track @ Laurel 9:00 a.m. High School Activities Awards Program 7:00 p.m.	7 Seniors Last Day Golf @ Niobrara 9:30 a.m.	8 Track @ Laurel 10:00 a.m. JH Track @ Plainview 12:30 p.m.	4-6 Grade Field Trip Graduation Practice 9:00 a.m. JH Track @ Hartington 12:00 p.m.	Graduation Ceremony 2:00 p.m.
11	Golf @ Randolph 10:00 a.m. School Board Mtg. 8:00 p.m.	13 Golf @ Wayne 9:00 a.m.	J4 Golf @ Ponca 9:00 a.m. District Track @ ACHS Humphrey	15 Elementary Field Day 1:00 p.m. 7-12 Community Clean Up Day	16	17
18	19 District Golf TBA	20 Last Day of School 1:00 Dismissal End of 4th Quarter/ 2nd Semester	21 Teacher In-Service State Track @ Omaha	Teacher In-Service State Track @ Omaha	23 State Track @ Omaha	24 State Track @ Omaha
25	***** Memorial Day Program 11:00 a.m.	27	28 State Golf	29 State Golf	30 He Sun	LL-o-